DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

SPORTING INTELLIGENCE LIMITED

SPORTING INTELLIGENCE LIMITED

SPORTSMED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SPORTSMED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SPOT SPECIFIC LIMITED

SPOT SPECIFIC LIMITED

SPOT SPECIFIC LIMITED

S P PLUMBING & ROOFING LTD

S P PLUMBING & ROOFING LTD

SPRAYPAY LIMITED

SPRAYPAY LIMITED

SPRAYPAY LIMITED

SPRINGMOUNT FINANCE LIMITED

SPRINGMOUNT FINANCE LIMITED

SPRING RADIO CARS LTD.

SQA SOLAS LIMITED

SR AUTO SERVICES LIMITED

SR AUTO SERVICES LIMITED

SRF INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD

SRF INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD

SSA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED, THE

SSA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED, THE

SSE PLC

SS EXPLORER PRESERVATION SOCIETY

STAFFA FINANCE LIMITED

STAFFA FINANCE LIMITED

STAGE-COACH INTERNATIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

STAGE-COACH INTERNATIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

STAGE ENERGY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STAGE ENERGY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STAGE ENERGY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STAG HOTEL LIMITED

STAINTON MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

STAINTON MAINTENANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE PLC

STANDARD LIFE PLC

STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STANDARD SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED

STANDARD SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED

STANDARD TANKERS LLC

STANDARD TANKERS LLC

STANDARD TANKERS LLC

STANDARD TANKERS LLC

SC370969
SC370969
SC277733
SC277733
SC367883
SC367883
SC367883
SC414579
SC414579
SC353546
SC353546
SC353546
SC414686
SC414686
SC175420
SC393354
SC369164
SC369164
SC414724
SC414724
SC076270
S5C076270
SC117119
SC156992
SC041351
SC041351
SC112360

SC112360

SC348730
SC348730
SC348730
SC354156
SC353491

SC353491

5C286832
5C286832
SC123321
SC123321
S5C123321
S5C123321
5C298143

5C298143

5C298143

SC105490
SC105490
FC022888
FC022888
FC022888
FC022888

12/01/2012
12/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
16/01/2012

16/01/2012

12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
16/01/2012

16/01/2012

13/01/2012
13/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012

12/01/2012
12/01/2012

13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012

STANDARD TANKERS LLC

STANDARD TANKERS LLC

STANDARD TANKERS LLC

ST. ANDREWS CLEANING SERVICES LTD

ST. ANDREWS CLEANING SERVICES LTD

STANELY HOMES LIMITED

STANELY HOMES LIMITED

THE STANLEY TRUST

STAN LUPTON FUNERAL DIRECTORS LTD

STAN LUPTON FUNERAL DIRECTORS LTD

STANNERS SOLUTIONS LTD

STANNERS SOLUTIONS LTD

STAR NET GROUP LTD.

STAR BATHROOMS LTD

STAR BATHROOMS LTD

STARCHANGER LIMITED

STARCHANGER LIMITED

STAR ENERGY OIL UK LIMITED

STAR ENERGY OIL UK LIMITED

STARK SOLUTIONS LTD.

STAR PLACEMENT LIMITED

STAR PLACEMENT LIMITED

THE STAR PROJECT

STAR RADIATORS LIMITED

START LEARNING LTD.

STARWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

STARWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

STATFIELD TACHOGRAPH LTD.

STATFIELD TACHOGRAPH LTD.

STATION TO STATION I.T. LIMITED

ST. DUNSTANS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

STEADVALE TURBOCHARGERS (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED

STEADVALE TURBOCHARGERS (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED

STEELRITE STRUCTURES LIMITED

STEELRITE STRUCTURES LIMITED

STEEL - WIRE TRADING LIMITED

STENTON ECO-WARM LIMITED

STENTON ECO-WARM LIMITED

STEPHEN CRAIG LIMITED

STEPHEN CRAIG LIMITED

STEPHEN MCALLISTER GOLF LTD.

STEPHEN MCALLISTER GOLF LTD.

STEPHEN STAND-BY SERVICES LTD

STEPHEN STAND-BY SERVICES LTD

STERILE MEDICAL LTD.

STERILE MEDICAL LTD.

STERILE MEDICAL LTD.

STERLING COLLECTIONS LIMITED

STERLING CONTRACT SERVICES
(STIRLING) LTD.

STERLING CONTRACT SERVICES
(STIRLING) LTD.

STEVE BRIAN LTD.

STEVEN CROAL HAIRDRESSING LTD.

FC022888
FC022888
FC022888
SC414637
SC414637
SC132320
5C132320
SC229540
SC314470
SC314470
5C352978
SC352978
SC219106
SC352917
SC352917
SC414444
SC414444
SC073966
SC073966
SC365531
SC333012
SC333012
SC201464
SC237236
SC309639
FC028664
FC028664
S5C241574
SC241574
SC266186
SC314025
SC074475

SC074475

SC414355
SC414355
FC028806
SC390549
SC390549
SC241554
SC241554
5C294181
5C294181
SC414427
SC414427
SC390495
SC390495
SC390495
5C268520
S5C408471

5C408471

S5C252719
SC341224

(K1)
(K1)
(K1)
(C1)
(B1)
(E1)
(E1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(b1)
(D2)
(D2)
(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D2)
(C2)
(D1)
(B1)
(K1)
(K1)
(D2)
(D2)
(B1)
(D1)
(b2)

(D1)

13/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
15/01/2012
15/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
13/01/2012
13/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
17/01/2012
17/01/2012
16/01/2012
16/01/2012
18/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
12/01/2012
13/01/2012
12/01/2012

12/01/2012

12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
15/01/2012
15/01/2012
18/01/2012
18/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012
12/01/2012

12/01/2012

16/01/2012
17/01/2012



