DOCUMENT TO THE ACTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE					
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) SPORTING INTELLIGENCE LIMITED	SC370969	(D2) 12/01/201	2 STANDARD TANKERS LLC	FC022888	(K1) 13/01/2012
SPORTING INTELLIGENCE LIMITED SPORTING INTELLIGENCE LIMITED	SC370969 SC370969	(E1) 12/01/201		FC022888	(K1) 13/01/2012 (K1) 13/01/2012
SPORTING INTELLIGENCE LIMITED SPORTSMED SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC277733	(D2) 18/01/201		FC022888	(K1) 13/01/2012 (K1) 13/01/2012
SPORTSMED SOLUTIONS LIMITED SPORTSMED SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC277733	(D2) 18/01/201 (D2) 18/01/201		SC414637	(C1) 16/01/2012
SPOT SPECIFIC LIMITED	SC367883	(D2) 16/01/201 (D2) 16/01/201		SC414637	(B1) 16/01/2012
SPOT SPECIFIC LIMITED	SC367883	(D2) 16/01/201 (D2) 16/01/201		SC132320	(E1) 18/01/2012
		(C2) 16/01/201			(E1) 18/01/2012 (E1) 18/01/2012
SPOT SPECIFIC LIMITED	SC367883	(C2) 16/01/201 (C1) 16/01/201		SC132320	
S P PLUMBING & ROOFING LTD	SC414579	(B1) 16/01/201		SC229540	(D1) 18/01/2012
S P PLUMBING & ROOFING LTD	SC414579	(B1) 16/01/201 (D2) 17/01/201		SC314470	(D2) 13/01/2012
SPRAYPAY LIMITED	SC353546	, , , , , ,		SC314470	(D2) 13/01/2012
SPRAYPAY LIMITED	SC353546	(D2) 17/01/201		SC352978	(D2) 15/01/2012
SPRAYPAY LIMITED	SC353546	(C3) 17/01/201		SC352978	(D2) 15/01/2012
SPRINGMOUNT FINANCE LIMITED	SC414686	(B1) 17/01/201		SC219106	(D1) 17/01/2012
SPRINGMOUNT FINANCE LIMITED	SC414686	(C1) 17/01/201		SC352917	(D2) 17/01/2012
SPRING RADIO CARS LTD.	SC175420	(D1) 12/01/201		SC352917	(D2) 17/01/2012
SQA SOLAS LIMITED	SC393354	(C2) 17/01/201		SC414444	(B1) 13/01/2012
SR AUTO SERVICES LIMITED	SC369164	(D2) 12/01/201		SC414444	(C1) 13/01/2012
SR AUTO SERVICES LIMITED	SC369164	(D2) 12/01/201		SC073966	(D2) 16/01/2012
SRF INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD	SC414724	(C1) 17/01/201		SC073966	(D2) 16/01/2012
SRF INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD	SC414724	(B1) 17/01/201		SC365531	(C2) 16/01/2012
SSA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED, THE		(D2) 12/01/201		SC333012	(D2) 17/01/2012
SSA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED, THE		(D2) 12/01/201		SC333012	(D2) 17/01/2012
SSE PLC	SC117119	(G2) 12/01/201		SC201464	(C2) 16/01/2012
SS EXPLORER PRESERVATION SOCIETY	SC156992	(D1) 18/01/201		SC237236	(D1) 16/01/2012
STAFFA FINANCE LIMITED	SC041351	(D2) 13/01/201	2 START LEARNING LTD.	SC309639	(D1) 18/01/2012
STAFFA FINANCE LIMITED	SC041351	(D2) 13/01/201	2 STARWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	FC028664	(K1) 12/01/2012
STAGE-COACH INTERNATIONAL SERVICES	SC112360	(D2) 16/01/201	2 STARWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	FC028664	(K1) 12/01/2012
LIMITED			STATFIELD TACHOGRAPH LTD.	SC241574	(D2) 18/01/2012
STAGE-COACH INTERNATIONAL SERVICES	SC112360	(D2) 16/01/201	2 STATFIELD TACHOGRAPH LTD.	SC241574	(D2) 18/01/2012
LIMITED			STATION TO STATION I.T. LIMITED	SC266186	(D1) 12/01/2012
STAGE ENERGY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC348730	(C2) 12/01/201	2 ST. DUNSTANS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	SC314025	(D1) 13/01/2012
STAGE ENERGY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC348730	(C2) 12/01/201	2 STEADVALE TURBOCHARGERS (ABERDEEN)	SC074475	(D2) 12/01/2012
STAGE ENERGY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC348730	(C2) 12/01/201	2 LIMITED		
STAG HOTEL LIMITED	SC354156	(D1) 12/01/201	2 STEADVALE TURBOCHARGERS (ABERDEEN)	SC074475	(D2) 12/01/2012
STAINTON MAINTENANCE SERVICES	SC353491	(D2) 16/01/201	2 LIMITED		
LIMITED			STEELRITE STRUCTURES LIMITED	SC414355	(C1) 12/01/2012
STAINTON MAINTENANCE SERVICES	SC353491	(D2) 16/01/201	2 STEELRITE STRUCTURES LIMITED	SC414355	(B1) 12/01/2012
LIMITED			STEEL - WIRE TRADING LIMITED	FC028806	(K1) 12/01/2012
STANDARD LIFE PLC	SC286832	(G2) 13/01/201	2 STENTON ECO-WARM LIMITED	SC390549	(D2) 18/01/2012
STANDARD LIFE PLC	SC286832	(G2) 13/01/201	2 STENTON ECO-WARM LIMITED	SC390549	(D2) 18/01/2012
STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC123321	(C2) 12/01/201	2 STEPHEN CRAIG LIMITED	SC241554	(D2) 15/01/2012
STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC123321	(C2) 12/01/201	2 STEPHEN CRAIG LIMITED	SC241554	(D2) 15/01/2012
STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC123321	(C2) 12/01/201	2 STEPHEN MCALLISTER GOLF LTD.	SC294181	(D2) 18/01/2012
STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC123321	(C2) 12/01/201		SC294181	(D2) 18/01/2012
STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS	SC298143	(C2) 12/01/201		SC414427	(B1) 12/01/2012
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED		( , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	STEPHEN STAND-BY SERVICES LTD	SC414427	(C1) 12/01/2012
STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS	SC298143	(C2) 12/01/201	2 STERILE MEDICAL LTD.	SC390495	(D1) 12/01/2012
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED		(,,,,	STERILE MEDICAL LTD.	SC390495	(D2) 12/01/2012
STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS	SC298143	(C2) 12/01/201	2 STERILE MEDICAL LTD.	SC390495	(D2) 12/01/2012 (D2) 12/01/2012
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED	-0230110	,,, 201	STERLING COLLECTIONS LIMITED	SC268520	(C2) 12/01/2012
STANDARD SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED	SC105490	(D2) 13/01/201		SC408471	(C2) 12/01/2012 (C2) 12/01/2012
STANDARD SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED	SC105490 SC105490	(D2) 13/01/201 (D2) 13/01/201		50-100-11	(02) 12/01/2012
STANDARD TANKERS LLC	FC022888		2 STERLING CONTRACT SERVICES	SC408471	(C2) 12/01/2012
STANDARD TANKERS LLC STANDARD TANKERS LLC	FC022888	(K1) 13/01/201 (K1) 13/01/201		204004/1	(02) 12/01/2012
STANDARD TANKERS LLC STANDARD TANKERS LLC	FC022888		2 STEVE BRIAN LTD.	SC252719	(D1) 16/01/2012
STANDARD TANKERS LLC	FC022888		2 STEVE BRIAN LID. 2 STEVEN CROAL HAIRDRESSING LTD.	SC341224	(D1) 17/01/2012 (D1) 17/01/2012
OTTENDE TRUNCHIO DEC	10022000	(1(1) 10/01/201	2 SILVER CROSS SELECTION BOSING BID.	DOJITZZI	(DI) II/UI/ZUIZ